SPDT-DB
SCHEMATIC
SEALING WASHER
(SUPPLIED IN BULK)
SPECIAL HEX NUT
HEX 14.0, M12*P1.0
(SUPPLIED IN BULK)
BUSHING TYPE

    ROUND BEZEL AND NON-ILL.TYPE. OMIT (H) FOR STANDARD BUTTON.
MOUNTING
TYPE CODE MOUNTING TYPE
B BUSHING
F SNAP-FIT
(ONLY FOR ROUND BEZEL)
BUTTON
COLOR CODE
(SEE NOTE 2)
BUTTON COLOR
(H)RD RED
(H)GR GREEN
(H)BK BLACK
(H)BL BLUE
(H)YL YELLOW
(H)OR ORANGE
(H)WHITE WHITE
PK
POWER/STANDBY
BLACK
(ONLY FOR ROUND BEZEL
&BUSHING MOUNT)
SWITCH
FUNCTION
CODE
SWITCH FUNCTION DESCRIPTION
1 MOMENTARY,SOLDER TERMINAL
A MOMENTARY,NO/NO WIRELEADS
C MOMENTARY,NC/NC WIRELEADS
E MOMENTARY,NC/NO WIRELEADS
BEZEL
TYPE
CODE
BEZEL TYPE
DECSRIPTION
RB ROUND, BLACK
SB SQUARE, BLACK
ANY CODE DESCRIPTION
IF BLANK NA
XXX PER CUSTOMER
SPECIAL REQUEST
LED SPECIFICATION
LED CODE LED CIRCUITRY Vf(VDC) If
(mA)Color Color
R RED 1.8 ~ 2.5 20
B BLUE 2.8 ~ 3.5 20
G GREEN 2.8 ~ 3.5 20
Y YELLOW 1.8 ~ 2.5 20
W WHITE 2.8 ~ 3.5 20
 Notes:
   1.) Hand Soldering Temperature (4mm above from Body) : 320℃ for 3 seconds
WIRELEADS SPECIFICATION
WIRELEADS TYPE SW TERMINAL SW TERMINAL LED
NO NC + -
ILLUMINATION
BLUE